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Senior 1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 233 + 83 = 316 
 2 Mikael Persson Saleby  230 + 81 = 311 
 3 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby 222 + 84 = 306 
 4 Sture Allansson Stenungsund 216 + 84 = 300 
 5 Magnus Larsson Älekulla  223 + 73 = 296 
 6 Jonas Andersson Harestad  223 + 64 = 287 
 7 Stefan Lundberg Hålta  201 + 82 = 284 
  
Veteran 1 Bo Andersson Kongahälla  225 + 90 = 315
 2 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping  220 + 82 = 302
   
Liggande:  1 Ove Gustafsson Solberga  234 + 95 = 329 

2 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed  234 + 92 = 326 
 3 Ros-Mari Niklasson  Hålta  224 + 90 = 314 
 4 Csaba Tass Kongahälla  219 + 88 = 307 
 5 Niklas Andersson Harestad  219 + 87 = 306 
 6 Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygden 217 + 89 = 306 
 7 Johan Karlsson Saleby  198 + 80 = 278 
 8 Eva Berg  Eggvena-Bråttensby 202 + 75 = 277 
    
Huvudskjutning + enkelserie 
 
Klass E 
 
1 Bo Allansson  Stenungsund 233 p Hp 
2 Mikael Persson  Saleby  230    -”- 
3 Magnus Larsson  Älekulla  223 
 
Klass 3-4 
 
1 Jonas Andersson  Harestad  223 p   Hp 
2 Kasper Svensson  Eggvena-Bråttensby 222      -”- 
3 Sture Allansson  Stenungsund 216 
4 Stefan Lundberg  Hålta  201 
 
Klass 65 knä 
 
1 Bo Andersson  Kongahälla  225 p    Hp 
2 Lars Ingemarsson  Lidköping  220 
 
Klass 65 liggande 
 
1 Lennart Karlsson  Dals Ed  234 p   Hp 
2 Ove Gustafsson  Solberga  234      -”- 
3 Csaba Tass  Kongahälla  219 
4 Lennart Högenberg  Sjuhärdsbygden 217 
 



Klass 2 
 
1 Ros-Mari Niklasson  Hålta  224 p  Hp 
2 Niklas Andersson  Harestad  219     -”- 
3 Eva Berg   Eggvena-Bråttensby 202 
4 Johan Karlsson  Saleby  198 
 
 
Carl-Axel Weilemans Vandringspris 
 
   2017 2018 
Stenungsund  3 5 8 
Mariestad   5  5 
Lidköping   4  4 
 
 
 


